All manufacturer names and numbers are for cross reference identification purposes only.  In no way are we implying that our parts were made by the manufacturers listed.
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs and grades subject to change without notice.  © G.L. Huyett 2019
785.392.3017 FAX 785.392.2845
BOX 232 • MINNEAPOLIS, KS • 67467
REVISED 03-19
80
™

EXAMPLE USING HEX HEAD PLUG
EXAMPLE USING HEX SOCKET PLUG
Drive Type Codes
Square Head A
Hex Head B
Hex Head Small C
Square Socket D
Hex Socket E
Slotted F
Six Lobe G
Hex Socket For Gas H
7/8" Taper Flush J
3/4" Taper Flush K
Specification Codes
ASME B16.11 11
ASME B16.14 14
SAE J531 31
7/8" Taper Flush 78
DIN 906/3858 B6
DIN 909/3858 B9
BSPT/BS21 BS
DIN 906/158 D6
DIN 909/158 D9
JIS D2101
3/4" Taper flush JF
JIS D2101 JS
SS-102 02
All manufacturer names and numbers are for cross reference identification purposes only.  In no way are we implying that our parts were made by the manufacturers listed.
Prices, materials, dimensions, tolerances, designs and grades subject to change without notice.  © G.L. Huyett 2019
785.392.3017 FAX 785.392.2845
BOX 232 • MINNEAPOLIS, KS • 67467
REVISED 03-19
82
™
Governing standards notate both the design and manufacture of pipe plugs. Listed below are prevailing standards. All
of our standard plugs are manufactured from carbon steel utilizing a cold forming process. Hot forged and cast plugs
are available upon special request.
This standard provides complete general and
dimensional specifications for pipe, filler and drain
plugs commonly used in the automotive industry.
Pipe plugs specified within this standard have NPTF
threads. Filler and drain plugs within this standard
have PTF-SAE Short threads.
This standard covers the dimensions, ratings,
tolerances, marking and material requirements
for forged fittings. Pipe plug designs covered by
this standard are the Hex and Square head types.
Even though the standard identifies NPT threads,
NPTF threads are applied as these threads provide
better resistance to leakage over the NPT thread
design. Where hot forged plugs are required, the
governing ASTM standard must be stated.
Provides technical information about plugs of
certain designs manufactured from casting, ductile
iron and steel. Even though the standard identifies
NPT threads, NPTF threads are applied as these
threads provide better resistance to leakage over
the NPT thread design.
SAE J531
ASME B16.11
ASME B16.14
Automotive standard
Forged fitting standard
Cast fitting standard
PIPE PLUGS
31
11
14
This standard governs the manufacture of Hex Socket
pipe plugs with metric tapered pipe threads.
DIN 906/158
Hex Socket Metric Threads